Fecha/lugar

26/07/25 08:30
Polideportivo La Hoya

26/07/25 08:55
Polideportivo La Hoya

26/07/251M:50
Polideportivo La Hoya

26/07/2512:15
Polideportivo La Hoya

26/07/2516:50
Polideportivo La Hoya

26/07/2517115
Polideportivo La Hoya

4°® Prueba Circuito Promocion Frontenis

Calendario: Unica / Grupo 1

Local

Amilkar Apaza Pocori
Roberto. Quispe Gutierrez

Pedro Moreno
David Morales

Guillermo Sanchez Gala
Francisco José Sanchez Gala

Ramiro Jimenez Vargas
Diego Crespo Prado

Amilkar Apaza Pocori
Roberto. Quispe Gutierrez

Guillermo Sanchez Gala
Francisco José Sanchez Gala

1/1

Resultado

13-12

15-4

15-12

6-15

1-15

15-9

Visitante

Ramiro Jimenez Vargas
Diego Crespo Prado

Guillermo Sanchez Gala
Francisco José Sanchez Gala

Amilkar Apaza Pocori
Roberto. Quispe Gutierrez

Pedro Moreno
David Morales

Pedro Moreno
David Morales

Ramiro Jimenez Vargas
Diego Crespo Prado



	4ª Prueba Circuito Promocion Frontenis
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